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Janecke+Schneemann Druckfarben GmbH, Hannover (www.js-druckfarben.de)

Merck KGaA, Darmstadt (www.merck-pigments.com)

SunChemical Hartmann Druckfarben GmbH, Frankfurt am Main (www.sunchemical.com)
Schmid Rhyner AG Print Finishing, Adliswil/Switzerland (www.schmid-rhyner.ch)

Siegwerk Group, Siegburg, Backnang, Annemasse/France (www.siegwerk-group.com,www.
sicpa.com)

Dipl.Ing. Werner Tippl, Vienna/Austria (tippl@xpoint.at)

VEGRA GmbH, Aschau am Inn (www.vegra.de)

Weilburger Graphics GmbH, Gerhardshofen (www.weilburger-graphics.de)

Zeller+Gmelin GmbH & Co. KG, Eislingen (www.zeller-gmelin.de)
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Adphos Vertriebs GmbH, Hamburg (www.adphos.de, www.eltosch.de)

Grafix GmbH Zerstaubungstechnik, Stuttgart (www.grafix-online.de)
Heraeus Noblelight GmbH, Hanau (www.heraeus-noblelight.com)

Kiihnast Strahlungstechnik GmbH, Wachtershach (www.uv-technology.de)
Dr. Honle AG UV Technology, Grafelfing (www.hoenle.de)

IST Metz GmbH, Niirtingen (www.ist-uv.com)

RadTech Europe, Den Haag/Netherlands (www.radtech-europe.com)
Sachsisches Institut fiir die Druckindustrie (SID), Leipzig (www.sidleipzig.de)

HEMHBFRERS
Ahlbrandt System GmbH, Lauterbach/Hessen (www.ahlbrandt.de)
KERSTEN Elektrostatik GmbH, Freiburg im Breisgau (www.kersten.de)

BHER. 2B, AgtA+#

DPLenticular Ltd, Dublin (www.dplenticular.com, www.lenticular-folien.com)
Folienwerk Wolfen GmbH, Wolfen-Thalheim (www.folienwerk-wolfen.de)
Klockner Pentaplast GmbH & Co. KG, Montabaur (www.kpfilms.com)

Leonhard Kurz Stiftung & (0. KG, Fiirth (www.kurz.de)

Papier Union GmbH, Hamburg (www.papierunion.de)

Priplak SAS, Neuilly-en-Thelle/France (www.priplak.com, www.arjowiggins.com)
Schneidersohne Unternehmensgruppe, Ettlingen (www.schneidersoehne.de)
Treofan Germany GmbH & Co KG, Neunkirchen, Raunheim (www.treofan.com)
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Digi-Art Neue Visuelle Medien Elmar Spreer, Apen (www.lenticularsoftware.de)
HumankEyes Technologies Ltd, The Hebrew University, Jerusalem (www.humaneyes.com,www.
dispro.at)
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Siegwerk Backnang GmbH, Backnang
mE, FEEHR

Siegwerk France S.A., Annemasse
Papier Union GmbH, Hamburg
ACTEGA Terra GmbH, Lehrte

SID Sachsisches Institut fiir die
Druckindustrie GmbH, Leipzig
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KBA-Metronic AG, Veitshochheim
Dipl.-Ing. D. Kleeberg, Nidderau
European Media Group Poznan
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Klockner Pentaplast GmbH, Montabaur
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im Breisgau

I, PR EOR

PRI R T RER S, AR AT, R RE W ARV HAE
REHIFRRRIERI T, A LMERT ) 200 A B AT . R

BOAHLE AT R AR AU & AR i, HIXA

HEWREEN T

BT AR RS A 32 % A O RAP 1) 7 f X A5

Process 5|2010 31



B E BRAKREN

= = Fll11% 106
= 75 E) ol 25 B 18]
BEEE004RZ K, BNHNSHAF LXK —EENTF

BERENERL, e, RAUMEFUTENIGT. EFS
FE2008® % £, BWATHIF BLFI 2K 10645 ED R A& & TIERE, R

BEE. RENEEN. ERNROMNLFLANIRX @RS

EA— A RN LA NS, RILHR, .
e - People & Print

S~

L& b T K &E ‘L
Bi%. 021-63220069  EjE. 010-84475909  E33F. 02038780836  eH3iE. 769-83556335  HiE. 852-27428368  HLiE. 886—2—22428158
f£HE. 021-52980840  {&E. 010—64618485  {£E. 020-38780865  {£E . 769—83556339  {5E. 852—27428440  {£H. 886—2—22428238

www.kbachina.com



